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TOWCESTER Meeting 303
TRIAL RESULTS Friday, 05 January 2024

Course:
500m Flat Going -20

Mt Heaton Boyo
Moanteen Ava
Savana Charles

270m Flat
Makeitkingkaiden

SALACRES FINESSE
Salacres Belleza
Hang On Sha

Adachi Maid

CASEYS MOLLY
Glory Bono
Coologue Fred

Romeo Sparta

SALACRES TIPSTER
Salacres May
Salacres Fuerza

100m Flat
Late Bolger

El Prez Katie

El Prez Lunar

4414

24.29

14.26

0w

1st 3%
2nd 3%
3rd 4

1st 1
2nd 1
3rd 3

1st 9%
2nd 9%
3rd 9%

Middle
Rails

Rails

Ck1

RIsTMid,ALed
MidTRIs,VSAw
RIsTMid,Chl&FcdTCk1

Rails

Mid,ALed
MidTRIs
MidTRIs

MidTRIs

RIsTMid,ALed
Middle
RIsTMid,SAw

(Handslip)
(Handslip)

(Handslip)

340 T Qlfyg 29.70
26.2 T xLame 31.31
361 T 30.25

Going -10
31.5 T xLame 0.00
16.74

17.03
17.07

26.4
23.9
30.2

T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg

271 T Qlfyg 16.61

26.0
32.6
30.6

16.57
16.66
16.82

T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg

30.8 T xLame 16.16

31.8
26.2
32.2

16.12
16.89
16.91

T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg

Going -10
334 T xLame

26.8 T xLame

357 T xLame



